Georgia National Banks (Non-Issuing)

NBCharter

12249
12492
14243
12105
13227
10756
12254
12232
13469
14046
11939
14255
10900

1586
12030
14193

16 Records
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BankName

Ninth National Bank (No Issue)
City National Bank (No Issue)
Claxton NB (No Issue)

First National Bank (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
National Bank (No Issue)
Citizens NB (No Issue)
Citizens NB (No Issue)
National Bank (No Issue)
Citizens NB (No Issue)
Citizens NB (No Issue)
Farmers and Merchants NB (No Issue)
National Bank (No Issue)
Mercantile NB (No Issue)

First National Bank (No Issue)
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SPMC.org Bank Note History Project

Town State
Atlanta GA
Atlanta GA
Claxton GA
Dallas GA
Douglasville GA
East Point GA
Lumpkin GA
Marietta GA
Marietta GA
Monroe GA
Montezuma GA
Quitman GA
Rockmart GA
Savannah GA
Savannah GA
Waycross GA

County

Fulton
Fulton
Evans
Paulding
Douglas
Fulton
Stewart
Cobb
Cobb
Walton
Macon
Brooks
Polk
Chatham
Chatham
Ware

Open
1922
1924
1934
1922
1928
1915
1922
1922
1930
1934
1921
1934
1916
1865
1921
1934

Close

1922
1924
1935
1936
1936
1917
1929
1924
1933
1936
1936
1936
1931
1867
1923
1936

BankFate

Liquidated
Liquidated
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Liquidated
Receivership
Absorbed
Absorbed

(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Liquidated
Absorbed

(Open past 1935)



