SPMC.org Bank Note History Project

NBCharter	BankName	Town	State	County	Open	Close	BankFate
12249	Ninth National Bank (No Issue)	Atlanta	GA	Fulton	1922	1922	Liquidated
12492	City National Bank (No Issue)	Atlanta	GA	Fulton	1924	1924	Liquidated
14243	Claxton NB (No Issue)	Claxton	GA	Evans	1934	1935	Liquidated
12105	First National Bank (No Issue)	Dallas	GA	Paulding	1922	1936	(Open past 1935)
13227	First National Bank (No Issue)	Douglasville	GA	Douglas	1928	1936	(Open past 1935)
10756	First National Bank (No Issue)	East Point	GA	Fulton	1915	1917	Liquidated
12254	National Bank (No Issue)	Lumpkin	GA	Stewart	1922	1929	Receivership
12232	Citizens NB (No Issue)	Marietta	GA	Cobb	1922	1924	Absorbed
13469	Citizens NB (No Issue)	Marietta	GA	Cobb	1930	1933	Absorbed
14046	National Bank (No Issue)	Monroe	GA	Walton	1934	1936	(Open past 1935)
11939	Citizens NB (No Issue)	Montezuma	GA	Macon	1921	1936	(Open past 1935)
14255	Citizens NB (No Issue)	Quitman	GA	Brooks	1934	1936	(Open past 1935)
10900	Farmers and Merchants NB (No Issue)	Rockmart	GA	Polk	1916	1931	Receivership
1586	National Bank (No Issue)	Savannah	GA	Chatham	1865	1867	Liquidated
12030	Mercantile NB (No Issue)	Savannah	GA	Chatham	1921	1923	Absorbed
14193	First National Bank (No Issue)	Waycross	GA	Ware	1934	1936	(Open past 1935)

¹⁶ Records